
 MenCup   +   LadyCup   -   všechny   prùjezdy   všechny   skupiny 
 Výsledky   Sprint   Jaro   2009 

 Poøadí  St.è.  Pøíjmení  Jméno  Ujetý   èas  Skupina  Typ   vozu  Pøezdívka 
 1  2,1  Choc   Martin  0:09,87  Favorit  Max 
 2  62,1  Voneš   Daniel  0:10,48  105-130  DAVON 
 3  3,1  Kutnar   Vladimír  0:10,73  Octavia  Kutniè 
 4  241,1  Karník  Luboš  0:10,79  TUNER 
 5  3,1  Kutnar   Vladimír  0:10,82  Octavia  Kutniè 
 6  241,1  Karník  Luboš  0:10,95  TUNER 
 7  3,1  Kutnar   Vladimír  0:10,98  Octavia  Kutniè 
 8  501,1  0:11,25 
 9  53,1  Vršecký   Petr  0:11,31  Fabia  vršák 
 10  501,1  0:11,35 
 11  4,1  Horn   st.   Václav  0:11,39  130LR  vhst 
 12  214,1  H   o   s   n   e   d   l     Petr  0:11,56  Šakal 
 13  55,1  Kolaèanský   Pavel  0:11,71  110R  kokopraise 
 14  227,1  Suchý  Miloslav  0:11,78  Misumi 
 15  58,1  Forejtek   Karel  0:11,87  Favorit  Rapa 
 16  214,1  H   o   s   n   e   d   l     Petr  0:11,89  Šakal 
 17  227,1  Suchý  Miloslav  0:11,96  Misumi 
 18  213,1  Kadìra  Štìpán  0:12,04 
 19  55,1  Kolaèanský   Pavel  0:12,06  110R  kokopraise 
 20  214,1  H   o   s   n   e   d   l     Petr  0:12,12  Šakal 
 21  227,1  Suchý  Miloslav  0:12,18  Misumi 
 22  239,1  Královec   Tomáš  0:12,40 
 23  109,1  Koláø   Josef  0:12,43  Favorit  blázen 
 24  21,1  Placheta   Pavel  0:12,53  110R  paja 
 25  26,1  Drahovzal   Tomáš  0:12,54  P2  Felicia  Drahoš 
 26  26,1  Drahovzal   Tomáš  0:12,56  Felicia  Drahoš 
 27  94,1  Karpfinger   Tomáš  0:12,65  110R  Karfi 
 28  239,1  Královec   Tomáš  0:12,70 
 29  242,1  R   ù   ž   i   è   k   a     Jan  0:12,71  Tuner#2 
 30  502,1  0:12,71 
 31  94,1  Karpfinger   Tomáš  0:12,75  110R  Karfi 
 32  26,1  Drahovzal   Tomáš  0:12,76  Felicia  Drahoš 
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 33  63,1  Vlach   Jaroslav  0:12,78  120S  Dakos 
 34  43,1  Švojgr   Václav  0:12,89  100-110 
 35  43,1  Švojgr   Václav  0:12,92  100-110 
 36  66,1  Havlíèek   Tomáš  0:12,93  100-110  fido 
 37  60,1  Saska   Jiøí  0:13,03  105-130  Saskyn 
 38  5,1  Bošek   Jaroslav  0:13,06  100-110  1Venca 
 39  74,1  Štìpánek   David  0:13,06  105-130  Štìpoš 
 40  27,1  Bouøil   Josef  0:13,07  100-110  jbouril 
 41  19,1  Šašek   Petr  0:13,10  liter 
 42  27,1  Bouøil   Josef  0:13,12  100-110  jbouril 
 43  74,1  Štìpánek   David  0:13,12  105-130  Štìpoš 
 44  63,1  Vlach   Jaroslav  0:13,15  120S  Dakos 
 45  59,1  Èermák   Jan  0:13,18  105-130  Èermik 
 46  86,1  Šuster   Pøemysl  0:13,18  130RS  Ruda 
 47  6,1  Bošek   Václav  0:13,20  100-110  1Venca 
 48  242,1  R   ù   ž   i   è   k   a     Jan  0:13,25  Tuner#2 
 49  59,1  Èermák   Jan  0:13,28  105-130  Èermik 
 50  84,1  Majer   Václav  0:13,29  100-110  Mamuth 
 51  5,1  Bošek   Jaroslav  0:13,32  100-110  1Venca 
 52  74,1  Štìpánek   David  0:13,34  105-130  Štìpoš 
 53  40,1  Šimánko   Jan  0:13,35  105-130  Skodovacek 
 54  59,1  Èermák   Jan  0:13,39  105-130  Èermik 
 55  66,1  Havlíèek   Tomáš  0:13,40  100-110  fido 
 56  10,1  David   Spilka  0:13,43  105-130  Daves 
 57  24,1  Jarý   Václav  0:13,43  110R  Venni 
 58  74,1  Štìpánek   David  0:13,43  105-130  Štìpoš 
 59  18,1  Svìcený   Radek  0:13,46  110R  RST 
 60  500,1  0:13,50 
 61  22,1  Kvasnièka   Zdenìk  0:13,51  105-130  zetka 
 62  6,1  Bošek   Václav  0:13,54  100-110  1Venca 
 63  11,1  Vosyková   Tereza  0:13,54  110R  Tadeáška 
 64  18,1  Svìcený   Radek  0:13,54  110R  RST 
 65  100,1  Lincmajer   Jan  0:13,57  1000  ada 
 66  73,1  Markéta   Šafaøíkov  0:13,60  105-130  Saskyn 
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 67  246,1  David  Jánský  0:13,64 
 68  61,1  Klotz   Ondra  0:13,65  Favorit  Ondra 
 69  11,1  Vosyková   Tereza  0:13,67  110R  Tadeáška 
 70  24,1  Jarý   Václav  0:13,67  110R  Venni 
 71  20,1  Nový   Josef  0:13,70  110R  nováèek 
 72  22,1  Kvasnièka   Zdenìk  0:13,73  105-130  zetka 
 73  30,1  Touš   Radek  0:13,73  100-110  Toušík 
 74  61,1  Klotz   Ondra  0:13,73  Favorit  Ondra 
 75  500,1  0:13,78 
 76  109,1  Koláø   Josef  0:13,79  Favorit  blázen 
 77  19,1  Šašek   Petr  0:13,81  liter 
 78  40,1  Šimánko   Jan  0:13,81  105-130  Skodovacek 
 79  77,1  Vítovec   Jiøí  0:13,82  100-110 
 80  38,1  Brada   Pavel  0:13,85  105-130  pavelzfel 
 81  40,1  Šimánko   Jan  0:13,85  105-130  Skodovacek 
 82  30,1  Touš   Radek  0:13,87  100-110  Toušík 
 83  18,1  Svìcený   Radek  0:13,95  110R  RST 
 84  10,1  David   Spilka  0:13,98  105-130  Daves 
 85  66,1  Havlíèek   Tomáš  0:14,00  100-110  fido 
 86  77,1  Vítovec   Jiøí  0:14,00  100-110 
 87  20,1  Nový   Josef  0:14,01  110R  nováèek 
 88  40,1  Šimánko   Jan  0:14,03  105-130  Skodovacek 
 89  65,1  Nechutný  Jiøí  0:14,03  Garde   -   Ra  Rajèátko 
 90  74,1  Štìpánek   David  0:14,03  105-130  Štìpoš 
 91  38,1  Brada   Pavel  0:14,15  105-130  pavelzfel 
 92  235,1  Lièka  Roman  0:14,26  romano 
 93  232,1  Štrobl  Jan  0:14,29  HonzaS 
 94  235,1  Lièka  Roman  0:14,29  romano 
 95  41,1  Štochl   Petr  0:14,37  105-130  Alojs 
 96  14,1  Horn   ml.   Václav  0:14,43  100-110  vhml 
 97  25,1  Koláø   Pavel  0:14,43  Felicia  pavel3 
 98  41,1  Štochl   Petr  0:14,48  105-130  Alojs 
 99  52,1  Balatý   Jaroslav  0:14,51  Garde   -   Ra  Wena 
 100  41,1  Štochl   Petr  0:14,59  105-130  Alojs 
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 101  43,1  Švojgr   Václav  0:14,75  100-110 
 102  95,1  Šafra  Jaroslav  0:14,75  Garde   -   Ra 
 103  32,1  Hunèovská   Dana  0:14,85  1000  limsik 
 104  232,1  Štrobl  Jan  0:14,87  HonzaS 
 105  32,1  Hunèovská   Dana  0:14,98  1000  limsik 
 106  50,1  Balíèek   Pavel  0:14,98  105-130  Wayn 
 107  212,1  È   e   r   n   ý     Lukáš  0:15,01  Cernoch 
 108  14,1  Horn   ml.   Václav  0:15,06  100-110  vhml 
 109  12,1  Èermák   Jan  0:15,14  Favorit  1Venca 
 110  84,1  Majer   Václav  0:15,39  100-110  Mamuth 
 111  84,1  Majer   Václav  0:15,40  100-110  Mamuth 
 112  208,1  K   a   u   t   s   k   ý     Jan  0:15,43  Kaudy 
 113  237,1  Matejs  Jaroslav  0:15,75 
 114  244,1  N   o   v   á   k     Michal  0:15,79  jerrom 
 115  92,1  Štochl   Vladimir  0:16,32  100-110  Sklípkan 
 116  218,1  È   o   n   d   l     Jan  0:16,48  Hans 
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